Product Overview
Metal Hybrid PPTC Devices with Thermal Activation
(MHP-TA Series)
Resettable overtemperature protection for Lithium Polymer (LiP) and prismatic cells
used in various portable electronic applications.
te.com/MHP-Launch/
Metal Hybrid PPTC (MHP-TA) DevicesTE Connectivity
APPLICATIONS

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS MARKING INFORMATION
AGENCY RECOGNITIONS
Typical Electrical Rating (25°C)
Contact rating: DC9V/12A (6000 cycles)
Max. breaking current: DC5V/40A (100 cycles)
Rating
Operation
Temperature
Reset
Temperature
Reference
Resistance
Model Number
[°C] [°C] [°C] [mohms] 25°C
Nominal Min Max Min T1 Typ Max
MHP-TA6-9-72 72 67 77 40 7 10 15
MHP-TA6-9-77 77 72 82 40 10 10 15
MHP-TA6-9-82 82 77 87 40 10 10 15
MHP-TA6-9-85 85 80 90 40 10 10 15
1 T is the minimum temperature differential between the actual operation temperature of the device and the reset temperature.
Typical Electrical Rating (25°C)
Contact rating: DC9V/25A (6000 cycles)
Max. breaking current: DC5V/80A (100 cycles)
Rating
Operation
Temperature
Reset
Temperature
Reference
Resistance
Model Number
[°C] [°C] [°C] [mohms] 25°C
Nominal Min Max Min T1 Typ Max
MHP-TA15-9-72 72 67 77 40 7 2.5 5.0
MHP-TA15-9-77 77 72 82 40 10 2.5 5.0
MHP-TA15-9-82 82 77 87 40 10 2.5 5.0
MHP-TA15-9-85 85 80 90 40 10 2.5 5.0
MHP-TA15-9-90 90 85 95 40 10 2.5 5.0
1 T is the minimum temperature differential between the actual operation temperature of the device and the reset temperature.
A B C D E F
Min Max Min Max Typ Max Min Max Typ Max Typ
10.9 11.4 2.6 2.8 2.6 2.8 0.6 0.8 0.6 0.8 1.15